US Agent for Service of Process LETTER OF ATTESTATION

TO:

Office of Engineering Technology Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

US Agent for Service of Process:

Company Name: FCC US Agent, LLC

FRN: 0033402884

Contact Name: Tim Payne

Address: 3722 Illinois Avenue, Saint Charles, IL, 60174, USA

Telephone: 708-571-3148

Email: Support@FCCUSAgent.com

This letter is to confirm that the US Agent for Service of Process accepts responsibility to act as a local representative on behalf of (Shenzhen Jiuzhou Electric Co., Ltd.).

The US Agent for Service of Process is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

Applicant:

Company name: Shenzhen Jiuzhou Electric Co., Ltd.

Product Description: GPON ONT

Grantee code: 2AL9Q

FCC ID: 2AL9QDTW5512CL00001

FRN: 0026559880 Contact Name: Huiping Tang

Address: 6F, Jiuzhou Electric Building, Southern No. 12 Rd. High-tech Industrial Park,

Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China Telephone No: +86-13699764026

Email: huiping.tang@szjiuzhou.com.cn

The Applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

Date: 2024/09/17

Applicant's Name: Huiping Tang	US Agent's Name: Tim Payne
Title: Certification Engineer	Title: Manager
Signature	Signature
Hurping Tang.	